Run for the Kids - 2007 - Cross Country race, 9/8/2007

Category

Overall Male

Overall Female

1-9 Male

1-9 Female

10-14 Male

10-14 Female

15-19 Male

15-19 Female

20-24 Male

20-24 Female

25-29 Male

25-29 Female

30-34 Male

30-34 Female

35-39 Male

35-39 Female

40-49 Male

40-49 Female

50-59 Male

50-59 Female

60 and Above Male

Place Name

Benjamin, Robert
Bauer, Michael

Hallenbeck, Sarah
Rancourt, Diana

Dodds, Spencer
Dekker, Eliza
Witcher, Andrew
Hunt, Lauren
Gregory, Benjamin
Witcher, Kristina
Faridi, Kamil
Sprissler, Courtney
Jones, Jason
Hanson, Kerry
linney, george
Hahm, Esther
Murphy, Sean
Duffy, Beth
McLeod, Wayne
Donaldson, Kim
Smith , Jay

Silva, Susan

HomeTown
Chapel Hill, NC
Parkton, MD
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Cary, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC

Age

38

21

31
27

13

10

16

16

21

22

29

28

32

31

37

36

47

46

58

51

Time

16:45.00

18:17.00

19:14.00
19:19.00

20:51.00

20:52.00

24:27.00

25:04.00

19:13.00

22:32.00

21:17.00

25:40.00

18:39.00

22:55.00

20:16.00

26:05.00

21:47.00

25:29.00

19:55.00

21:21.00

23:39.00

30:43.00

Dverall Place

11

12

34

43

22

14

47

25

53

18

46

15

28

87



1 Hotelling, Jim Chapel Hill, NC 60 21:48.00 19
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