Run for the Kids - 2007 - Cross Country race, 9/8/2007

Category Place Name HomeTown Age Time Overs	all Place
Overall Male	
1 Benjamin, Robert Chapel Hill, NC 38 16:45.00	1
2 Bauer, Michael Parkton, MD 21 18:17.00	2
Overall Female	
1 Hallenbeck, Sarah Chapel Hill, NC 31 19:14.00	5
2 Rancourt, Diana Chapel Hill, NC 27 19:19.00	6
1-9 Male	
1 Dodds, Spencer Cary, NC 9 20:51.00	11
1-9 Female	
1 Dekker, Eliza Durham, NC 9 20:52.00	12
10-14 Male	12
1 Witcher, Andrew Chapel Hill, NC 13 24:27.00	34
10-14 Female	J 4
	12
1 Hunt, Lauren Durham, NC 10 25:04.00	43
15-19 Male	
1 Gregory, Benjamin Chapel Hill, NC 16 19:13.00	4
15-19 Female	
1 Witcher, Kristina Chapel Hill, NC 16 22:32.00	22
20-24 Male	
1 Faridi, Kamil Durham, NC 21 21:17.00	14
20-24 Female	
1 Sprissler, Courtney RALEIGH, NC 22 25:40.00	47
25-29 Male	
1 Jones, Jason Chapel Hill, NC 29 18:39.00	3
25-29 Female	
1 Hanson, Kerry Chapel Hill, NC 28 22:55.00	25
30-34 Male	
1 linney, george Durham, NC 32 20:16.00	9
30-34 Female	
1 Hahm, Esther DURHAM, NC 31 26:05.00	53
35-39 Male	33
	10
1 Murphy, Sean Chapel Hill, NC 37 21:47.00	18
35-39 Female	4.5
1 Duffy, Beth Chapel Hill, NC 36 25:29.00	46
40-49 Male	
1 McLeod, Wayne Chapel Hill, NC 47 19:55.00	7
40-49 Female	
1 Donaldson, Kim Chapel Hill, NC 46 21:21.00	15
50-59 Male	
1 Smith, Jay Chapel Hill, NC 58 23:39.00	28
50-59 Female	
1 Silva, Susan DURHAM, NC 51 30:43.00	87
60 and Above Male	

1 Hotelling, Jim Chapel Hill, NC 60 21:48.00 19